
CENTRAL IRON COUNTY WATER 

CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 
 

2015 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 

New Year’s Day    Thursday January   1 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday January 19 

 

President’s Day   Monday February 16 

 

Memorial Day    Monday May 25 

 

Independence Day   Friday July 3 

 

Pioneer Day    Friday July 24 

 

Labor Day    Monday September 7 

 

Veterans Day    Wednesday November 11 

 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday November 26 

 

Post-Thanksgiving Holiday  Friday November 27 

 

Christmas Day    Friday December 26 

 

New Year’s Day   Thursday January 1 

 

 

Employees must schedule their ‘Personal Holiday’ with their supervisor or department 

head with reasonable notice beforehand.  If the Personal Holiday is not used by the end of 

the year, it is forfeited.  Personal Holidays cannot be carried over.   

 

When a holiday falls on a non-workday -- Saturday or Sunday -- the holiday usually is 

observed on Monday (if the holiday falls on Sunday) or Friday (if the holiday falls on 

Saturday). 


